NEEDS LIST FOR
Austin Webb
ITEMS FROM TSEYEDIN (65A)  (4 ISSUES TOTAL)
Regular Issues (1 issues)
?
65A Tseyedin S4a
1973 | OA BBV6: S4A

GRN
BORDER
TYPE
P
BKGND
COLOR
WHT
NAME
COLOR
BLK
FDL/BSA
COLOR
BLK
Regular Issues (1 issues)
241B Tomahaken eR1978
1978 | OA BBV6: ER1978
SWISS; CB; FDL; MGM Indian; RED "Fall Fellowship 1978" -
Cursive text; (1978)
BORDER
COLOR

WHT
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
LBL
NAME
COLOR
WHT
FDL/BSA
COLOR
WHT
Regular Issues (7 issues)
367A Wapiti eX1976-1
1976 | OA BBV6: EX1976-1
SWISS; CB; Kentucky Outline, Council boundaries; BLU
"SPRING FELLOWSHIP"; (1976)
BORDER
COLOR
BLU
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
WHT
NAME
COLOR
RED
FDL/BSA
COLOR
BLU
367A Wapiti eX1976-2
1976 | OA BBV6: EX1976-2
SWISS; CB; FDL; Indian head facing forward, bow and quiver;
RED "FALL FELLOWSHIP"; (1976)
BORDER
COLOR
BLK
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
YEL
NAME
COLOR
RED
FDL/BSA
COLOR
RED
NEEDS LIST FOR
Austin Webb
GENERATED BY PATCHVAULT.ORG ON APRIL 25, 2025
367A Wapiti eX1977-1
1977 | OA BBV6: EX1977-1
SWISS; CB; Tipee; GRN "SPRING FELLOWSHIP", BLU
"WILDCAT HOLLOW"; (1977)
BORDER
COLOR
BRN
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
M/C
NAME
COLOR
GRN
FDL/BSA
COLOR
367A Wapiti eR1986
1986 | OA BBV6: ER1986
CD; CB; BSA; Seated Elk; RED "FALL FELLOWSHIP"; (1986)
BORDER
COLOR
RED
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
LBL
NAME
COLOR
RED
FDL/BSA
COLOR
RED
367A Wapiti eR1987
1987 | OA BBV6: ER1987
CD; CB; FDL; LANN40; Elk silhouette; Like S24; SMY "FALL
FELLOWSHIP, "1947", "1987"; (1987)
BORDER
COLOR
SMY
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
GRN
NAME
COLOR
SMY
FDL/BSA
COLOR
GMY
367A Wapiti eR1988
1988 | OA BBV6: ER1988
CD; CB; Skull headdress; RED "FALL FELLOWSHIP"; (1988)
BORDER
COLOR
YEL
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
BLK
NAME
COLOR
RED
FDL/BSA
COLOR
NEEDS LIST FOR
Austin Webb
GENERATED BY PATCHVAULT.ORG ON APRIL 25, 2025
367A Wapiti eX1991
1991 | OA BBV6: EX1991
CD; CB; FDL; Detailed Elk; RED "FALL FELLOWSHIP"; (1991)
BORDER
COLOR
BLK

COLOR
BLK
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
VIO
NAME
COLOR
BLK
FDL/BSA
COLOR
BLK
Green River eR1981-1
1981 | OA BBV6: ER1981
SWISS; CB; BSA; DIM: 103mm; BLK "GREEN RIVER CHAPTER";
Indian with southwestern helmet; (1981)
BORDER
COLOR
BLK
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
LBR
NAME
COLOR
BLK
FDL/BSA
COLOR
BLK
NEEDS LIST FOR
Austin Webb
GENERATED BY PATCHVAULT.ORG ON APRIL 25, 2025
Green River eR1983
1983 | OA BBV6: ER1983
SWISS; CB; BSA; DIM: 103mm; Seated Indian; Teepee; BLK
"MAY THE SPIRIT OF THE ARROW", "ALWAYS BE WITH YOU";
(1983)
BORDER
COLOR
BLK
BORDER
TYPE
R
BKGND
COLOR
WHT
NAME
COLOR
BLK
FDL/BSA
COLOR
BLK
NEEDS LIST FOR
Austin Webb
GENERATED BY PATCHVAULT.ORG ON APRIL 25, 2025
ITEMS FROM WALAH ELEMAMEKHAKI (405B)  (2 ISSUES TOTAL)
Regular Issues (1 issues)
405B Walah Elemamekhaki eX1951-1
1951 | OA BBV6: EX1951-1
FI; SWISS; WHT "MAMMOTH CAVE COUNCIL", "1951 O.A.
CONFRENCE"; (1951)
BORDER
COLOR